INDO-AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF GREATER HOUSTON

NINTH .

ANNUAL GALA

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2008 * WESTIN GALLERIA

* RSVP #*
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INDO-AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF GREATER HOUSTON
NINTH ANNUAL GALA SEPTEMBER, 25TH

LEVELS OF SPONSORSHIP

O DIAMOND SPONSOR

O PLATINUM SPONSOR

O GOLD SPONSOR

O SILVER SPONSOR

O BENEFACTORS OF IACCGH
O IACCGH MEMBERS TABLE
O FRIENDS OF JACCGH

O INDIVIDUAL SPONSOR

O IACCGH SUPPORTER

O INDIVIDUAL SEAT

$15,000
$10,000

$5,000
$3,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$250
$150

NAMES
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o
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MY CHECK IS ENCLOSED FOR $ (PAYABLE TO IACCGH)
CORPORATE CHECK FOR THE SPONSORSHIP IS IN PROGRESS
I AM UNABLE TO ATTEND BUT WISH TO MAKE A CONTRIBUTION §

I WILL USE MY CREDIT CARD USING THE LINK PROVIDED ON YOUR
WEB SITE (WWW.IACCGH.COM) OR TICKETS2EVENTS.COM

PLEASE CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD O VISA O MASTER CARD

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

EXPIRATION DATE:

SIGNATURE:

NAME (CARD HOLDER):

BILLING ADDRESS:

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

PHONE: FAX:

EMAIL(TO CONFIRM YOUR RSVP):

GUEST LIST (TO MAKE PERSONALIZED NAME TAGS PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAMES
OF ALL THE PEOPLE AT YOUR TABLE(S) AT THE TIME OF RESERVATION)
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