

INDO-AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF GREATER HOUSTON

NINTH ANNUAL GALA

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2008 * WESTIN GALLERIA



* RSVP *





INDO-AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF GREATER HOUSTON NINTH ANNUAL GALA SEPTEMBER, 25TH

LEVELS OF SPONSORSHIP

☐ DIAMOND SPONSOR	\$15,000
□ PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$10,000
□ GOLD SPONSOR	\$5,000
☐ SILVER SPONSOR	\$3,500
■ BENEFACTORS OF IACCGH	\$2,000
□ IACCGH MEMBERS TABLE	\$1,500
☐ FRIENDS OF IACCGH	\$1,000
☐ INDIVIDUAL SPONSOR	\$500
□ IACCGH SUPPORTER	\$250
☐ INDIVIDUAL SEAT	\$150

MY CHECK IS ENCLOSED FOR \$		
CORPORATE CHECK FOR THE SPONSORSHII I AM UNABLE TO ATTEND BUT WISH TO MA		
I WILL USE MY CREDIT CARD USING TH		
WEB SITE (WWW.IACCGH.COM) OR TICKETS	2EVENTS.CC)M
PLEASE CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD	□ VISA	☐ MASTER CARD

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

REDIT CARD NUMBER:	
XPIRATION DATE:	
IGNATURE:	
IAME (CARD HOLDER):	
ILLING ADDRESS:	
ITY, STATE, ZIP:	
HONE:	_ FAX:
MAIL(TO CONFIRM YOUR RSVP):	

GUEST LIST (TO MAKE PERSONALIZED NAME TAGS PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAMES

OF ALL THE PEOPLE AT YOUR TABLE(S) AT THE TIME OF RESERVATION)

RSVP print.indd 2 8/28/2008 5:32:08 PM



